
 
 

 

Delaware District Office Directory 
1105 N. Market St., Lobby Level 

Wilmington, DE 19801 
 

Telephone: 302-300-1935 
Fax: 302-573-6060 

Office Website 
Twitter: @SBA_Delaware 

 
 

Title Name Phone Email 
SBA Mid-Atlantic Regional 

Administrator 
John Fleming 302-530-2554 John.Fleming@sba.gov 

SBA Delaware Director Michelle Harris 302-573-6185 Michelle.Harris@sba.gov 
SBA Delaware Deputy Director Robert Piechota 302-573-6552 Robert.Piechota@sba.gov 

Economic 
Development/Women- 

Owned Business/SBDC, 
WBC and SCORE Project 

Officer 

Ellyn Herbert 302-332-5852 Ellyn.Herbert@sba.gov 

Federal Procurement 
Specialist/Public Affairs 

Specialist 

Jennifer Pilcher 302-574-6741 Jennifer.Pilcher@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Michael Rossi 302-333-4119 Michael.Rossi@sba.gov 
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